
BAR MENU

370 MAD

MAD550

MAD700

480 MAD

700 MAD

370 MAD

650 MAD

MAROCCAN MARROCCAN

VINS BLANCS & VINS VERD
WHITE WINE & SPARKLING WHITE WINE

VINS ROSES
ROSÉ WINE

VINS ROUGE
RED WINE

330 MAD

1100 MAD 430 MAD

PORTUGAIS PORTUGUESE

MAD430

1300 MAD

VINS BLANCS & VINS VERD
WHITE WINE & SPARKLING WHITE WINE

VINS ROUGE
RED WINE

VINS ROSES
ROSÉ WINE

MAD900

900 MAD 430 MAD

1200 MAD

550 MAD

800 MAD

520 MAD 550 MAD

800 MAD

FRANÇAIS FRENCH

VINS BLANCS & VINS VERD
WHITE WINE & SPARKLING WHITE WINE

VINS ROUGE
RED WINE

VINS ROSES
ROSÉ WINE

480 MAD

900 MAD



1700 MAD

CHAMPAGNES & PROSECCO

2000 MAD

1800 MAD

2100 MAD

3300 MAD

8800 MAD

500 MAD

GINS

100 MAD

MAD
MAD

110
130 MAD1400

MAD140

MAD120

MAD120
MAD150

MAD130

MAD110
MAD180

MAD140
MAD140

MAD130

MAD160
MAD160
MAD160

MAD 140
MAD150

MAD1500
MAD1500

MAD1400

MAD1600
MAD1600

VODKAS
110 MAD

MAD
MAD

130
100

MAD1800

MAD100

MAD120

MAD150
MAD140

MAD150

MAD120
MAD170

MAD130
MAD150

MAD170

MAD150
MAD150

MAD1900
MAD2400

MAD3000

MAD2000



RHUM
110 MAD

MAD
MAD

130
120

MAD1300

MAD140

MAD140

MAD140
MAD140

MAD130
MAD450
MAD200

TEQUILLA
MAD

MAD

200

120

MAD2300

MAD130

MAD800

MAD240

MAD220

MAD180

MAD180

MAD200

MAD240

MAD1500
MAD1500
MAD1400

MAD1900

MAD2500

MAD9000

WHISKY

110 MAD

MAD
MAD

110
150

MAD110

MAD120

MAD100
MAD115

MAD110

MAD110
MAD120

MAD1200

MAD1200

WHISKY IRLANDAIS

BOURBON WHISKIES

WHISKY JAPONISES

290 MAD

MAD

MAD

850
180

MAD120
MAD130
MAD100

MAD100

MAD1300

MAD1200

MAD1400

MAD1450
MAD130
MAD320
MAD120
MAD370
MAD240

MAD220
MAD240
MAD650
MAD480

MAD200

MAD130

MAD420
MAD120

MAD110

MAD1600

MAD320
MAD650

MAD420
MAD850

650 MAD



CACHAÇA
100 MAD

MAD

MAD

100
120

MAD100

MAD130

MAD150

MAD170

PORTO WINE
90 MAD

MAD

MAD

90

100

MAD100

MAD100

MAD90

MAD90

MAD700
MAD700

COGNAC & BRANDY
480 MAD

MAD

MAD

140
160

MAD120
MAD140
MAD140

MAD160

MAD500

MAD450
MAD350

MAD6400

MAD1700
MAD2100

MAD180
MAD220
MAD650

SAKÉ

MAD7300
MAD2000

MAD1500
MAD1200

VERMOUTHS & ANISÉS
90 MAD

MAD
MAD

120
120

MAD110

MAD110
MAD110

LIQUEURS

110 MAD

MAD

MAD

110
110

MAD110
MAD120
MAD120
MAD140
MAD110

MAD110

MAD110
MAD110
MAD110
MAD110

LIQUORS

MAD110

BIÈRE
65 MAD

MAD

MAD

60
80

MAD60
MAD80

BEER

140 MAD



BIÈRE

50 MAD

MAD

MAD

50
270

MAD380

MAD380
MAD45

BEER

MAD60

110 MAD

115 MAD

MAD

MAD

MAD

MAD

MAD

HEALTHY DRINKS

110

110

100

120

105

MAD90

110 MAD

110 MAD

MAD

MAD

MOCKTAILS

110

110

SODAS & WATER
45 MAD

60 MAD

45 MAD

MAD80
MAD80

MAD80
MAD60
MAD60
MAD40
MAD80
MAD100

COFFEE & TEA

50 MAD

40 MAD

50 MAD

50 MAD

MAD60
MAD60



140 MAD 

130 MAD

140 MAD 

130 MAD

150 MAD

140 MAD

140 MAD

130 MAD

150 MAD

160 MAD

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



130 MAD 

160 MAD

130 MAD 

130 MAD

130 MAD

140 MAD

160 MAD

130 MAD

130 MAD

240 MAD

240 MAD

160 MAD

CLASSIC COCKTAILS



L’ÉCHAUFFEMENT
WARMUP

90 MAD 

110 MAD

140 MAD 

90 MAD

140 MAD

170 MAD

180 MAD

FOOD



MI – TEMPS
HALF – TIME

90 MAD

110 MAD

120 MAD

160 MAD

180 MAD

190 MAD

280 MAD



2EME MI – TEMPS
2ND HALF – TIME 

160 MAD

160 MAD

160 MAD

180 MAD

110 MAD

120 MAD

150 MAD

195 MAD



PROLONGATION
EXTRA TIME

90 MAD

60 MAD

90 MAD

90 MAD

80 MAD

75 MAD




